
Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 20, 2025 8-Ball Open

11801 Monday Night Munchies
FROM : 

5

3

3

4

4

6

6

5

01231

01655

00822

02411

02402

01091

01025

01125

Skl Number Name

Lenexa, KS

O 8013

Lozada, Jose

Lozada, Julissa

Richards, Jesse

Menchaca Jr, Rudy

Lozada Jr, Jose

Trull, Jon

Alvarez, Gio

Luehrman, Kristin

11802 Lenexa Lounge Lizards
FROM : 

6

5

3

6

5

5

3

03320

03530

01400

01789

05234

02122

05322

Skl Number Name

Lenexa, KS

O 8006

Hein, Scott

Veale, Owen

Hollingsworth, Brenda

Hart, John

Rush, Mike

Lohman, Tyler

Bautista, Junior

11808 Team of Assassins
FROM : 

6

4

4

3

4

3

5

6

05303

00991

02204

01500

00718

01906

02465

02450

I

Skl Number Name

Lenexa, KS

O 8005

Tyrell, Craig

Siegal, Andrew

Pitts, Myron

Lowe, Jo Anna

Barnes, Craig

Van Dyken, Albert

Arjun Karimalammanavar, Sriman

Yadon, Cliff

12802 X-Cues Us!
FROM : 

5

3

6

5

5

3

4

01455

01827

01658

10179

07756

01532

00017

Skl Number Name

Shawnee, KS

O 8012

Joseph, Andrea

Malave, Annie

Joseph, Wyatt

Laube, Dennis

Laube, Jeff

Breaux, Corey

Batesel, Scot

12803 Rack N Roll
FROM : 

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

4

07717

01713

01635

01616

01301

02281

02336

05010

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Shawnee, KS

O 8007

Thomsen, Amy

Thomsen, Chip

Goscha, Jacque

Fuller, Cindy

Everson, Randy

Manthe, Michael

Shultz, Dave

Jurado, Jhonatan

12810 Sandbaggin Sharks
FROM : 

3

4

5

2

4

5

4

6

02673

02079

03273

00966

03112

02025

02082

16489

*

Skl Number Name

Shawnee, KS

O 8010

Walters, Steven

Hicks, Joseph

Mason, Bryce

Cavasos, Victoria

Bueso, Doug

Connolly, Aaron

Uenishi, Kicha

Mullin, Darren

14804 Pocket Protectors
FROM : 

6

4

5

4

5

3

6

2

09444

01994

09705

02131

01830

02125

02196

04092

Skl Number Name

Osawatomie, KS

O 8015

Long, Jay

Hill, Kati

McPeek, Christopher

Ferrell, Derry

Wier, Trevor

Roberts, Diana

Holtgraver, Shaun

Razo, Aubriannah

14806 Chaotic Cues
FROM : 

5

5

6

4

3

4

3

3

08328

08327

08997

01159

00932

02571

03452

02607

Skl Number Name

Osawatomie, KS

O 8003

Young, John

McCoy, Shawn

Whitney, Jeremy

O''Connor, Shannon

Mccoy, Dominic

Coons, Jaydyn

Hurt, Kyle

Houghton, Ryan

14807 Cue Sharks
FROM : 

3

3

4

3

4

4

2

6

02390

02070

02373

08565

02760

04677

00957

01245

*

*

*

I

Skl Number Name

Paola, KS

O 8002

Schull, Brenda

Columbia, Anthony

Scarbrough, Leonard

Ferrell, Shamron

Dennis, Tom

Vonweller, Jacob

Coffelt, Jolene

Grizzle, Gale

21802 The Bankers V3
FROM : 

7

6

4

4

5

4

4

3

03003

01252

01136

02391

10179

08347

01909

07988

Skl Number Name

Lenexa, KS
O 8015

Arenholz, Robert

Maris, Mark

Scheidt, Mike

Bever, Pete

Laube, Dennis

Bradshaw, Matt

Martin, Brandy

Cape, Lee

21803 Minimum Effort
FROM : 

6

4

4

5

3

3

3

4

00404

00372

00642

01569

02013

03748

01143

01815

Skl Number Name

Lenexa, KS
O 8016

Irick, Lawrence

Kartsonis, John

Hamblin, Jason

Irick, Anthony

Fox, Zachery

Stark II, Steve

Tsai, Karen

Keeney, Patience

21805 Where'd the Balls Go?
FROM : 

4

4

5

5

3

3

6

03750

00618

02087

02872

02130

04877

02387

*

Skl Number Name

Lenexa, KS
O 8011

Hayslett, Rich

Markiewicz, Michael

Gray, Irvin

Buntemeyer, Keith

Bille, Barb

Adams, Tom

Alvarez, Adam

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 20, 2025 8-Ball Open

31803 Zak&Miri mk a pool tm
FROM : 

6

5

4

4

5

3

5

3

03320

02022

00835

01998

02470

01042

02122

04404

Skl Number Name

Lenexa, KS

O 8016

Hein, Scott

Laffoon, Justin

Wilson, Jordan

Underwood, Anna

Urbanek, Madison

Mathews, Devan

Lohman, Tyler

OConnor, Sean

31805 Make Good Choices
FROM : 

4

5

5

4

3

3

4

00876

02305

00900

01689

01799

01759

02435

Skl Number Name

Lenexa, KS

O 8014

Robinson, Luke

Arguelles, Alexis

Pobuda, Michael

DeGraeve, David

Neugebauer, Sharon

Neugebauer, Brian

Sutton, Marcus

31809 Hustlin' Flamingos
FROM : 

7

5

6

3

4

4

2

05082

05627

07326

04317

04676

02378

04367

*

Skl Number Name

Lenexa, KS

O 8005

Johnson, Mike

Jacobs, Tom

Thepsombandith, Bonn

Lopez, Sulet

Stout, Evan

Johnson, Sara

Johnson, Rachel

34801 Steamrollers
FROM : 

6

6

5

4

4

5

4

3

03270

04907

02851

03271

01857

10107

02408

01205

*

Skl Number Name

Osawatomie, KS

O 8013

Folsom, Ted

Murrow, Brian

Reedy, Randy

Folsom, Sharon

Reedy, Jason

Schrader, Kevin

Cook, Britain

Bennett, Sadie

34803 TheGOOD,BAD&TheUGLY
FROM : 

5

5

6

3

3

5

4

3

07142

01230

07327

09353

01630

08501

06201

02053

Skl Number Name

Osawatomie, KS

O 8021

Huffman, Doug

Bennett, Charles

Pence, Bruce

Bennett, Sam

Browning, Mary

Browning, Justin

Overton, Nick

Maichel, Ed

34807 Josh's Misfits
FROM : 

4

5

3

4

4

4

5

3

10302

02192

02563

01601

02084

04677

02770

01517

*

*

Skl Number Name

Osawatomie, KS

O 8002

Pennock, Stephen

Boeschen, Bruce

Coffelt, Phil

Butler, Ty

Guss, Anthony

Vonweller, Jacob

Davison, David

Ackerson, Bryce

41802 Black Balled
FROM : 

5

5

4

4

3

4

6

4

08463

09069

00466

01483

00487

00502

09047

01061

Skl Number Name

Lenexa, KS

O 8004

Cox, Rob

Roush, Michael

Cox Jr, Rob

Roush, Chuck

Cox, Melanie

Asberry, Mitchell

Jenkins, Dan

Cale, Dylon

41809 Chalk Dust
FROM : 

4

3

6

2

4

4

3

5

01491

00156

01367

01589

03205

06617

03544

00602

Skl Number Name

Lenexa, KS

O 8004

Weber, James

Riley, Holly

Frazier, Randy

Phillips, Gretchin

Hansen, Tedd

Chisam, Julie

Hansen, Eileen

Blackwell, Jim

41810 All Chalk No Action
FROM : 

4

5

7

4

3

3

3

2

06022

09130

01570

06515

00738

06293

00735

09129

I

I

Skl Number Name

Lenexa, KS

O 8011

Brandt, Rick

Hamilton, Mickey

Neubert, David

Yeazel, Troy

Patel, Hemang

Werr, Charles

Yeazel, Trent

Hamilton, Amy

43804 Can I Speak to a Manager?
FROM : 

7

3

3

5

2

5

6

4

05220

07760

07552

07924

03341

07356

09973

00718

Skl Number Name

Olathe, KS
O 8014

Markley, James

Sieber, Karen

Reever, Heather

Muzquiz, Dennis

Devlin, Mary

Batton, Brigette

Willhite, Samuel

Barnes, Craig

43806 Bipooler
FROM : 

7

3

5

3

3

4

4

5

01460

01076

01488

01127

00845

00920

00924

00717

Skl Number Name

Olathe, KS
O 8006

Wingfield, Travis

Wingfield, Sheryl

Jennings, Michael

Wingfield, Melinda

Johnson, Branden

Wiggins, Ben

McNeal, Matthew

Howell, Derick

43807 The Jerks
FROM : 

5

6

6

4

3

2

2

09147

09312

08779

00641

02515

01887

04923

I

Skl Number Name

Olathe, KS
O 8012

Spear, Andrea

Spear, Chris

Moulin, Chris

Blackwell, Tom

Evans, Nick

Moulin, Maggie

Zurek, Dominique

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 20, 2025 8-Ball Open

44803 12 Balls and 2 Racks
FROM : 

5

4

2

4

6

3

3

4

06027

01411

00881

04644

06405

02398

03113

00760

*

I

Skl Number Name

Osawatomie, KS

O 8008

Wright, Terry

Cantrell, Mark

Cantrell, Pam

Wonsetler, Brian

Cole, Brian

Byard, Ron

Anderson, Kitty

Salazar, Steven

44804 Firefighter 409
FROM : 

5

4

6

3

6

3

4

2

09705

01994

09444

02795

02196

03101

03618

04092

Skl Number Name

Osawatomie, KS

O 8017

McPeek, Christopher

Hill, Kati

Long, Jay

Long, Lela

Holtgraver, Shaun

Smith, Forrest

Cook, Hunter

Razo, Aubriannah

44807 Sloppy Shots
FROM : 

3

7

5

3

6

7

3

3

00839

04982

01644

01433

01089

06563

04312

02125

Skl Number Name

Osawatomie, KS

O 8010

Ashley, Margarita

Tennis, Craig

Timblin, Brian

Curry, Trevor

Hall, Benjamin

Bryant, Jeff

Charles, Jeffrey

Roberts, Diana

71804 8 Ball Deluxe
FROM : 

5

4

4

4

6

2

5

6

06905

01635

02336

02411

05431

01589

04088

01367

*

*

Skl Number Name

Lenexa, KS

O 8003

Rodriguez, Abel

Goscha, Jacque

Shultz, Dave

Menchaca Jr, Rudy

Arnold, William

Phillips, Gretchin

Coderre Jr, Glenn

Frazier, Randy

71808 Off the Rails
FROM : 

4

6

5

6

5

3

4

3

01909

08087

01905

01252

01242

02778

02679

00156

Skl Number Name

Lenexa, KS

O 8008

Martin, Brandy

Whitaker, Teresa

Ledgerwood, Alysia

Maris, Mark

Wagner, Ray

Brocker, Elaine

Inman, Brandi

Riley, Holly

71809 Bada Bing
FROM : 

5

5

7

3

3

5

2

3

09457

02114

06146

02750

02604

01024

02417

05110

I

Skl Number Name

Lenexa, KS

O 8007

Corp, Terry

Williams, Marty

Nida, Jason

Belt, Kelly

Wiedner, Steve

Robinson, Brian

Fischer, Kim

Burriss, Chuck

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


